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Dinner Specials

Fri. Feb 27, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:.00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Lobster Bisque
New England Clam Chowder
Butternut Squash

SALAD
Mixed Greens with Bacon, Pomegranate, Apples, Toasted
Pecans, Blue Cheese and Honey Balsamic Vinaigrette

QUICHE
Mushroom with Roasted Red Peppers, Salsa & Cheese

WRAP
Smoked Turkey with Bacon, Greens, Tomatoes, Cheddar and
Creamy ltalian Dip

PANINI
The Rachel: Turkey with Sauerkraut, Swiss & Thousand Island

PIZZA
Roasted Salmon with Arugula, Pickled Red Onions, Capers,
Tomatoes and Herb Cream Cheese

Cup $4.50
Bow! $5.95

$16.50

$13.95

$15.50

$14.50

$15.50
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ENTREES
Shrimp Alfredo Linguine

Bistro Burger Special with Pork Belly, Kimchi Queso, Lettuce &
Pickled Vegetables

Nashville Chicken Bao Buns with House Pickles & Slaw

Panko Breaded Flounder with Rye Bread, Potato Salad, Coleslaw
and Tartar Sauce

Pan-Seared Salmon with Mushroom Risotto, Broccolini and
Hollandaise

$16.50

$16.00

$15.00

$18.50

$23.00



