



Dinner Specials

Fri. Feb 27, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm

920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil	Cup \$4.50
Lobster Bisque	Bowl \$5.95
New England Clam Chowder	
Butternut Squash	

SALAD

Mixed Greens with Bacon, Pomegranate, Apples, Toasted Pecans, Blue Cheese and Honey Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$16.50
--	---------

QUICHE

Mushroom with Roasted Red Peppers, Salsa & Cheese	\$13.95
---	---------

WRAP

Smoked Turkey with Bacon, Greens, Tomatoes, Cheddar and Creamy Italian Dip	\$15.50
--	---------

PANINI

The Rachel: Turkey with Sauerkraut, Swiss & Thousand Island	\$14.50
---	---------

PIZZA

Roasted Salmon with Arugula, Pickled Red Onions, Capers, Tomatoes and Herb Cream Cheese	\$15.50
---	---------



Dinner Specials

ENTREES

Shrimp Alfredo Linguine	\$16.50
Bistro Burger Special with Pork Belly, Kimchi Queso, Lettuce & Pickled Vegetables	\$16.00
Nashville Chicken Bao Buns with House Pickles & Slaw	\$15.00
Panko Breaded Flounder with Rye Bread, Potato Salad, Coleslaw and Tartar Sauce	\$18.50
Pan-Seared Salmon with Mushroom Risotto, Broccolini and Hollandaise	\$23.00